

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.22-26 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5430-5434 OF 2004

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARINDER VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For

Date: 11/05/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent/

Applicant:

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (NP)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv. (NP)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

May be mentioned before the appropriate Bench.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master