

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17-46 In
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5430-5434 OF 2004

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARINDER VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and vacating/modifying court's order dated 20.8.2004 and directions,intervention,modification)

Date: 12/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv
Mr. P.D. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.,Mr. Mohd. Shahid, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv.

Mr. M.L. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv
Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.,Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post impleading application with the main matter.

Post after ten weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER